15DEC22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

11:57:39 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 15DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/13/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

S2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER ™ RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
tst 9 21.20 7.60
2nd ‘ 8 4,40
ird 13
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/8 161.20 80.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/8/13 672.10 336.05
Superfecta. -
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
a/8/13/3 ' 7140.80C 7i4.08

Show

5.00
3.60
31.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK

Hip6dromocC,




15DEC22
12:21:46 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREBL 15DEC22Z
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 12

3rd 14

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
s/12/14/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

6/12/14/7

52,

$1.

$1.

§2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

49.490

00 PAYS
445 .80

00 PAYS
1128.60

00 PAYS
6753 .40

.00 PAYS

261.20

15DEC22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{US Decllars}

81,

$0.

g0.

$1.

Place

23.20
10.80

00 PAYS

224.90

50 PAYS
564 .30

10 PAYS
675.34

00 PAYS
130.60

(Us

(us

(Us

(0s

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

12.40
7.60
3.00

Deollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



15DEC22 PRICE REPORT

12:44:49 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 7

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/

Trifecta
QOFFICIAL
7/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/

2.

51,

$1.

$2.

Win

19.00

00 PAYS
82.80

00 PAYS
194.90

0C PAYS
2626.60

00 PAYS
365.090

15DEC22

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

31.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

8.40
5.80

c0 PAYS

41.40

50 PAYS
97.45

10 PAYS
262.66

00 PAYS
182.50

{US

(Gs

(us

(Us

Show

6.290
4.80
5.00

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22
13:12:19 (EST)

COMMIUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OQFFICIAL

1lst 8

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

$2.

51.

$1.

$2

PRICHE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
19.40

00 PAYS
38.20

00 PAYS
629.60

.00 PAYS

593.00

15DEC22

51.

$0.

0.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
9.70

50 PAYS
12,10

10 PAYS
62 .95

00 PAYS
29.50

{us

(Gs

(Us

(us

Show

2.60
3.40
5.00

Dollaxs)

Dellars)

noliars)

Dollars}

PRCO0GOZ
PAGEf 1



15DEC22 PRICE REPORT
12:36:15(EST} REPORTING DATE: 15DECZ22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNKNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

32,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
QORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 7.20 2.60
2nd [ 2,10
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1..00 PAYS
2/86 1220 6.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/6/4 35.50 17.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/6/4/1 90 .90 .09

Daily Double
OFFICIAL - $2.00 PAYS
8/2 2920

$1.

00 PAYS
14.60

(us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

2.19
2.19
3.20

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0D2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22
14:04:40{EST)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 4
ird 1
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4
Trifecta
OFFILCIAL
s/4a/1
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/4/1/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/9

9/a/1/10

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.20

00 PAYS
80.00

00 PAYS
586.00

GO PAYS
9765.70

c0 PAYS
57.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808
15DEC22

(U5 Dollaxrs)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
40.00

$0.50 PAYS
293,00

$0.10 PAYS
976 .57

$1.00 PAYS
28.70

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.80
6.60
16.60

(U8 Dollars)}

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{US pollars)



1LE5DEC22 PRICE REPORT

14:29:38(RST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/6/8
SCRATCHEDR RUNNERS : 7
FAVCRITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

a2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/3/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/z

$2

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

69,40

.00 PAYS

241.6¢C

00 PAYS
736.30

00 PAYS
3625.70

00 PAYS
227.40

15DEC22

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{Us Dollars}

$1.

50 .

50.

$1.

Place

19.8¢0
5.80

00 PAYS

120.80

50 PAYS
368.15

10 PAYS
362.57

00 PAYS
113.70

{Gs

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

6.80
3.60
5.40

Dolliars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



15DEC22 PRICE REPORT

15:03:30(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM :; LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/1/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nad 1

irad 2

ath 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/8

82

$1.

$1.

§2.

Win

15.20

00 PAYS
172.80

00 PAYS
401.50

00 PAYS
3764 .80

00 PAYS
236.60

15DEC22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(S Dollars)

$1.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

7.40
22.560

00 PAYS

B6.590

50 PAYS
200.75

10 PAYS
376.48

00 PAYS
118.30

(08

(us

(us

(us

Show

5.20
7.60
5.20

Dolliars)

Dolliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22
15:31:55(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNLITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 9

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : i3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd i4
3rd 4
4th 190
Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/14
Trifecta
OPFICIAL
3/14/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/14/4/10

Daily bDouble
OFFICIAL,
8/13

3/1a/a/10

Win

25.00

$2.00 PAYS
635.40

$1.00 PAYS
3821.20

$1 .00 PAYS
11158.60

$2.00 PAYS
125.00

15DEC22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollaxrs)

51.

50,

$0.

$1.

Place

12.690
20.80

0C PAYS

317.70

50 PAYS
1910.60

10 PAYS
1115.86

00 PAYS
62 .50

(us

{Us

(Us

(0s

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 1

show

5.00
12.20
10.80

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)



15DEC22
15:59:32{EST)

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/2/7

Daily Double
GOFFICIAL
3/4

LAUREL 15DEC22

Win

54.00

$§2.00 PAYS
311.00

$1.00 PAYS
1292 .49

$1.00 PAYS
14794 .20

$2.00 PAYS
284 .60

15DEC22

$1.

S0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

Place

19.6¢0
5.60

00 PAYS

155.50

50 PAYS
646.20

10 PAYS
1479 .42

00 PAYS
142.30

Show

9.690
4.60
6.60

(S Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOCGOZ2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22 PRICE REPORT
16:25:54 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 1%

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 28 .00 7.40
2nd 1 5.80
3rd 2
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
7/1 164 .80 82.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/1/2 873.50 436.75
superfecta
CFFICIAL 33,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/1/2/8 3757.60 375.758

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
a/7 717.80

S1.

00 PAYS
358.90

{(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.40
4.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 1



15DECZ2
i6:64:02 {EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 1bDEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 12
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/1/12/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 8
42,00 PAYS
QRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICTAL
ist 3 14.00
2nd 3
3rd 12
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 90.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
3/1/12 739.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/i/12/5 9425.40
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/3 206.20

$1.

$0.

S0.

S1.

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollaxs)

Place

00 PAYS
45 .09

50 PAYS
369.65

10 PAYS
942 .54

cO0 PAYS
103.10

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1

Show

5.00
3.40
18.20

(US Dbollars)
{(US Dollars)
Deollars)

(Us

{US Dollars)



15DEC22 PRICE REPORT
17:20:55(EST) REPORTING DATE: 15DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/2/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11,13
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

3$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 10 16.00 5.40
2nd 8 3.4¢0
3rd 2
4th 14
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/8 51.08 25.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
10/8/2 159.30 79.65
Superfecta
OFPFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/8/2/14 1187.00 118 .70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/11 13.60
3/10 169.00

$3.

G0 PAYS
5.80
84 .50

{Us

(08

(us

(U8

Show

4.60
2.80
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dellars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEf 1



15DmC22 PRICE REPORT
17:47:40(EST) REPORTING DATE: 15DEC22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRGGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/1/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,3
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (U8 hollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 8 9.490 6.00
2nd 1 5.80
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
8/1 42 .40 21.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/1/5 97 .20 48 .60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 DPAYS $0,10 PAYS
8/1/5/4 666.50 66.65

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/3 13.20
10/8 64,80

51.

00 PAYS
6.60
32.40

(Us

(Ts

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
4.40
4.80

Docllars)

Dollars)

bolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22 PRICE REFORT
18:16:42 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15DBEC22Z
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE 15
SOURCE La
ORDER OF FINISH a/s/11/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1sE 3 17.60
2nd 5
3rd 11
4th 2
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/5 669 .20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS
3/5/ALL 436 .50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/5/11/2 114909.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

$2.00 PAYS
243.490

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AWMT/MA2 21.7.0.2208C8

(US Dollars)

Place

11,60
44.00

00 PAYS

334.60

50 PAYS
219.78

10 PAYS
1140.95

00 PAYS
121.70

(us

(us

{Us

(Us

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 1

Show

6.60
15.40
5,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)



15DmC22 PRICE REPORT

18:45:21 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/15/9/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 15

3rd 9

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/15

Trifecta
CFPFICIAL
5/15/9

Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL
5/15/9/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

2.

$1.

51,

$2.

Win

11.406

00 PAYS
65.60

G0 PAYS
153.70

00 PAYS
1173.40

00 PAYS
96,80

15DEC22

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars}

$1.

0.

$0.

$l.

Place

6.20
6.40

0C PAYS

32.890

50 PAYS
76 .85

10 PAYS
117.34

00 PAYS
48.40

(Us

{us

(Us

(Ts

Show

4.290
3.490
4,80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 1



15DEC22

PRICE REPORT
19:15:41{EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNILITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15DEC22

RACE : 17

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

€2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 8
2nad 9
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/9/4
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

8/9/4/10

Win

26.00

$2.00 PAYS
163.60

$1.00 PAYS
757.60

$1.00 PAYS
27112.70

$2.00 PAYS
235,60

15DEC22

$1.

S0.

0.

$1.

AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

Pliace

11l.60C
5.60

00 PAYS

81.80

5¢ PAYS
378.80

10 PAYS
2711.27

00 PAYS
117.8%0

(us

(us

[QIE

(us

Show

5.20
3.60
4.60

Dollars)

Delilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGEH# 1



